Machinery | Spares | Consumables
(Specialist suppliers to Tool Hire & Garden Machinery Dealers)

GP33CBC Parts List

www.hscmsc.co.uk



¥ Jo g abed
¥N"02"2SWISY MMM

BiL

G0z IKudy :31eQ L :joy Buimeuq



Drawing Ref: 1.1

Date: April 2015

ltem No. Part No. Description

01 GP61270030004 Gear Case Assembly

02 GP03120020002 Stop Ring(Dia26)

03 GP03120010001 Stop Ring(Dia10)

04 GP03090010015 Bearing(6000-2Rs/P5)

05 GP02020090063 Pinion

06 GP03020030014  Screw(M5x25)

07 GP03020030021 Screw(M6x12)

08 GP70070010008 Gear Case

09 GP02020160080 Safety Guard

10 GP03020020018  ScrewlM5x12[0

11 GP03090010013 Bearing(6000/P5)

12 GP02020090012 Gear

13 GP02020090029  Gear Shaft

14 GP03090010014 Bearing(6002-2Rs/P5)

15 GP03120020001 Stop Ring (©32)

16 GP02020100020 Holder A

17 GP02020100012 Holder B

18 GP03040050014  Stop Ring 35

19 GP03030010008 Nut

20 GP03060020004 Pin (2x16)

21 GP70030180133 Harness Clamp

22 GP70030160007  Clamp

23 GP03040030002  Washer 5

24 GP03010060053  Screw M5x20

25 GP02010010154 Pipe(26*1.5*1500)

26 GP02020060006 Drive Shaft (1526Mm)

27 GP02040010003  Qil-Bearing18*14*14)
www.hscmsc.co.uk

Page 3 of 4




Drawing Ref: 1.2

Date: April 2015

Item No. Part No. Description

28 GP02080020006 Rubber Cover

29 GP61270010128 Clutch Complete

30 GP02020050026  Clutch Drum

31 GP03120020004  Stop Ring 35

32 GP03090010012 Bering 6202-2Rs/P5

33 GP70070110031 Bearing Base

34 GP03120010005  Stop Ring 15

35 GP80010060019 Pipe Connector

36 GP03010010056  Screw M5x14

37 GP03010010062 Screw M5x20

38 GP70070060034  Clutch Case

39 GP03050010015  Washer 5

40 GP03010010029 Bolt M5x14

41 GP03010010060 Bolt M6x20

42 GP03010010019 Bolt M6x25

43 GP70070080079 Cap Lower

44 GP02080020116 Rubber,Anti-Vibration

45 GP70070080078 Bracket

46 GP70070080077 Cap,Upper

47 GP02010030046 Handle

48 GP02080020102 Rubber Handle

49 GP61270040113 Throttle Lever Assy

50 GP03010040037  Screw(St2.9x10)

51 GP70030070003 Button

52 GP02020110044 Spring

53 GP02050050111 Stop Button Comp

54 GP70030070092 Clockpin
www.hscmsc.co.uk

Page 4 of 4




Drawing Ref: 1.3

Date: April 2015

Item No. Part No. Description

55 GP70030070051 Handgrip

56 GP02020110028  Spring

57 GP70030070166 Box,Right

58 GP03010040039  Screw(St2.9x13)
59 GP03010010064  Screw M5x27
60 GP02050040048  Cable Comp

61 GP03030010004 Nut M6

62 GP01040030002  Tube

62 GP02050050168  Stop

64 GP70030070192 Hardgrop

65 GP02020110029  Spring

66 GP70030070218 Box,Left

67 GP03030060008 Nut M5

68 GP03030010013  Screw

69 GP70030030539 Bracket

70 GP61270070015 Guard Assembly
71 GP70030030624  Safety Guard

72 GP02010030001 Spacer

73 GP03010110124  Screw M5x20
74 GP70030180314 Blade

75 GP03010040025  Screw St4.2x13
76 GP02020070102  Guard

77 GP02110030022 Wire Clamp Band
78 GP02060040025 Blade

79 GP02110030004 Blade Guard

80 GP02050220003 Nylone Cutter Head
81 GP02050060020 Harness Clamp

www.hscmsc.co.uk

Page 5 of 4






